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	             Месяц
	        Число
	                                 Ф.И. ученика

	              Январь
	      12.01.06

      17.01.05      
      31.01.05
	Соловьев   Олег

Козьяков   Никита

Зинченко   Екатерина

	Февраль
	      25.02.05
	Сенчик   Анастасия


	Март
	02.03.05
      29.03.05
29.03.05
	Убоженко   Данила
Максимова   Маргарита
Прокопенко   Софья

	Апрель
	04.04.05

13.04.05
29.04.05

	Смирнова   Карина

Иванкин   Максим
Громов   Игорь


	Май
	      02.05.05          

      06.05.05      
      03.05.05
      31.05.05
	Зубаков   Григорий

Соколов   Владимир

Горбунова   Диана

Белинская   Ксения

	Июнь
	21.06.05

	Тетера   Тимофей

	Июль
	01.07.05

19.07.05
24.07.05
28.07.05
	Лукашева   Элиза
Волков   Юрий
Гумилина   Елена
Скачкова   Амелия

	Август
	04.08.05
11.08.05

20.08.05
	Учаева  Ксения

Сахарова   Катерина

Кипчатов   Кирилл

	Сентябрь
	09.09.05

	Дранько   Виктория


	Октябрь
	05.10.04
19.10.05

26.10.05
	Федоренко   Иван

Юпатов   Дмитрий
Гаврилова   Полина

	Ноябрь
	
	

	Декабрь
	03.12.04
10.12.04

21.12.04
30.12.04

	Калягина   Екатерина
Ковальская   Маргарита

Китриш   Вячеслав
Русаков   Никита
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